OPTIONAL FULL-HEIGHT STAINLESS
STEEL HARDWARE
Self-closing hinge, brackets, U-channels, door stops,
latch and keeper; clothes hook. Add suffix .65.
16
bobrick.com/1040DesignerSeries .../1030TrimLineSeries
STANDARD CONCEALED STAINLESS
STEEL HARDWARE

17
bobrick.com/1040DesignerSeries .../1030TrimLineSeries
HOW TO ORDER 1040 SERIES:
1. Pick the color or pattern, see page 19.
2. Select mounting configuration (1040 Series is
available in three mounting configurations: Floor-
Anchored, Overhead-Braced, Ceiling-Hung).
3. Choose the hardware desired: Standard
Concealed or Optional Full-Height.
4. Example: Grey Glace, Floor-Anchored, Optional
Full-Height Hardware: 1041.65, 4142.
Optional Occupancy Indicator Door Latch available,
see page 13.
HOW TO ORDER 1030 SERIES:
1. Pick the color or pattern, see page 19.
2. Select mounting configuration (1030 Series is
available in three mounting configurations: Floor-
Anchored, Overhead-Braced, Ceiling-Hung).
3. Choose the hardware desired: Standard
Concealed or Optional Full-Height.
4. Example: Tungsten EV, Overhead-Braced,
Optional Full-Height Hardware: 1032.65, 4814.
Optional Occupancy Indicator Door Latch available,
see page 13.
1040 DesignerSeries™ PRODUCT SELECTION:
Mounting Standard Optional Full-
Configuration Hardware Height Hardware
Floor-Anchored 1041 1041.65
Overhead-Braced 1042 1042.65
Ceiling-Hung 1048 1048.65
1030 TrimLineSeries™ PRODUCT SELECTION:
Mounting Standard Optional Full-
Configuration Hardware Height Hardware
Floor-Anchored 1031 1031.65
Overhead-Braced 1032 1032.65
Ceiling-Hung 1038 1038.65
EXPOSED HARDWARE
1540 ClassicSeries™
RAPIDƒRESPONSE® PROGRAM
Ships up to 25 compartments within 10 workdays
after receipt of approved drawings at no extra
charge. Includes 35 standard colors, three
mounting configurations, and hardware options.
PRICE INDEX:
DuraLine Phenolic/Moisture-Resistant 2.8
TrimLine P-Lam Stainless Steel-Edged 2.7
Sierra Solid Color Reinforced Composite 2.4
Designer P-Lam/Steel-Core Stiles 1.8
Classic P-Lam/Budget-Priced 1.0
CONCEALED HARDWARE
1040 DesignerSeries™ (Shown)   1030 TrimLineSeries™
FRONT VIEWS OF PLASTIC LAMINATE TOILET PARTITION DOOR HARDWARE
DESIGNER’S NOTE 1040 SERIES:
Per ASTM E84 tests: